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COMUNICATION OF BOTTLING
	COMPANY
	          

	Legal Office Head
	     

	CAP
	     
	Adress
	     
	N°
	     

	V.A.T. Number
	     
	Tel.
	     
	Fax.
	     

	e-mail
	     
	Internet
	     

	Communication of bottling at the facility adress
	     

	
	     

	Type of Wine
	DOP Delle Venezie

Pinot Grigio
	   
	DOP Delle Venezie

Bianco
	   
	DOP Delle Venezie

Spumante
	   
	DOP Delle Venezie

Frizzante
	   

	Certification number
	     
	Bottling date
	     


BOTTLING REPORT
	Container capacity  (liter)
	Number of
bottles
	Total
liters
	Lot Number
	Date of bottling
	Wine loss
(liter)
	Banderols loss number

	0.187
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	0.200
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	0.250
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	0.375
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	0.500
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	0.750
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	ALTERANTIVE CONTAINER (BAG IN BOX):

	l.
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	l.
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	l.
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	 Date      
	Stamp and signature ___________________________________
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